FORM BEW-CIA 2105 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works ' ; o
RECEIVED - BAGS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE 31V, OF PUBLIC WERKS

FOR THE MONTH OF JuLyv-sepTEmBEdofE! 1T P 115
Date: October 12, 2011
CONTRACTOR: StarCom Builders, Inc.
ADDRESS: 930 McCully Street, Suite 207 Contract No. 59480 [_,/]
City, State ZIP: Honolulu, Hi 96826 DAGS Job No. 12-27-5617
PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Holding Units, Various Improvements
CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
_[/f SUBMITTAL REGISTER VrCOMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount 5 417,000.00  |puE MONTHLY:

L/f PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

[/rDA!LY REPORTS " TPAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
CHANGE ORDERS {7 CONTRACT NUMBER AROJEC'F NAME & LOGATION
Total $ 13,840.00 K ALL SIGNATURES
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 430,840.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 100.00% $ 417,000.00 100.00% $  13,840.00 3 430,840.00

4 nHods.qo # #,915.9¢

Retained REDUCED| ] $ 36,817.00 $ —toooee $ 751666
Amount Subject to Payment $ 380,183.00 § -112—2',—’?312:;3-‘0 $ 89505400 4 212,929 .10
Payments to Date  f 205, 891.J0 _$ 26588106 $ 237700 $  208268.00 #202,258, 1o
Paymenis Now Due $ 2430260 $  A0;36480 $ 184,666.00
PaymentNo. FINAL[ ] _ 3 # 19%301.90 e #0364, 10 e

Remarks:
2. Icertiy that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and all
payroll affidavits have bsen submitied, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have
teen made 1o this request and at least 80% of our workforce resides in Hawaii

1. Compuied and Checked by:

’%ﬁiﬁ/ LV,

3. Recommended: Project inspector or Engineer & / BCate;

StarCom Builders, Inc.

}%} 7};4/% fr S /d/ /q/ﬂiﬂ// Name of Contractor

}/Recnmmended: /Area Engineer/Architecl 7 ¥ Date:
yya
/ /}{q‘ OCT 1 9 201] Theedere K, Taketa, President & Cg 1017/2011
5. Approved: /" . 7. - znh Chief or Dlstricl Engineer Dale: By slgnature / Title: Date
. The PublidWao/sks Adrnlnlsl or terifies that change crders have bean issued and the work performed.

Wl e OCT 1920

T+ Stale Public Works Adminisiralor Bate:




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Bepartment of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: JULY-SEPTEMBER 2011

CONTRACTOR: StarCom Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 59480
PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Holding Units, ¥  DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5617
o]
qu CONTRACT
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. BRETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATEl(% CMPL{ % BETAINED,
StarCom Builders, Inc. General Contractor ABC-23456 $97,579 $97,579 100.00% 5% $4,878[A
SuUs-
CONTRACT]
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT]
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMCUNT| TO DATE}% CMPL %| BETAINED
. ) Elastometric Sheet
Beachside Roofing Roofing BC-22075 $45,957 ° $45 957 100.00% 10% 54,595
Beachside Rocfing Sheet Metal Work BC-22075 $15,004 515,004 100.00% 10% $1,500
BENDCO Lead/Asbestos Abatement| C€-22320 $3,355 $3.355 100.00% 10% $335
Kokami Electrical Service Electrical C-14312 $6,625 $6.625 100.00% 10% $662
. Structurai Steel/ Metal
KWL Services Fabricatlon C-12677 577,473 $77,473 100.00% 102 $7.747
Oahu Painting Painting C-12175 $5,617 55,617 100.00% 10% $561
Aent A Fence Temorary Barricades C-23868 $2,890 $2,890 100.00%]  10% 5289
) Air Conditioning &
RK Construction Veniilation ABC-30420 $149,500 $149,500 100.00% 10% $14.950
RK Construction Plumbing ABC-30420 $13,000 $13,000 | 100.00%| 10% $1,300
#DHIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/D! 10% 50
#DIV/D! 10% 30
#DIV/IC! 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIV/0? 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $31,039|B

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $36,817

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

StarCom Builders, Inc.

Name of Contractor

initial - P}of‘efct Inspector cr Engineer

Theodore K. Taketa, President & CEQ " Qctober 17, 2011
By Signature Date
NOTE:

Colunnar totals shall be equal in doliar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



DPW-CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works

For the Month of: JULY-SEPTEMBER 2011

CONTRACTOR: StarCom Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 59480
PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Holding Units, DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5617
o CHANGE]
thn.l ORDER
9 LIGENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NQ. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL | RETAINED
StarCom Buiiders, Inc. Gieneral Contractor ABC-234586 $5,687 $5,687| 100.00% 5% —G2 84 @ 2-3}, q
CHANGE]
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDPER SUR COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
SUBGCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|[% CMP!E Zﬂ BETAINED
RK Construction Air Conditioning ABC-30420 $1,770 $1,770] 100.00%| 10% $177
Kokami Electrical Electrical C-14312 $5,622 $5,622f 100.00%| 10% $562
Oahu Painting Painting C-12175 5761 $761] 100.00%| 10% $76
#DIV/O! 10% 30
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0? 10% 50
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/D! 10% $0
#DIViO! 10%| $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/OI 10% $0
#DIV/G! 10%. 30
#DIV/O! 10%| $0
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10%. $0
Total Retained from Subs $815{B

| _|CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

StarCom Builders, Ing.

Name of Contractor

Theodore K. Taketa, President & CEQ

Qctober 17, 2011

By Signature

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in doliar value to that on

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Date

Checked/Verified by:

# oqg.qo'

/é-

Initial - Projaé inspector or Engineer

o



STATE OF HAWAIX
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 3 PROJECT TITLE: OAHU COMMUNITY CORRECTIONAL CENTER - HOLDING UNITS,
VARIOUS IMPROVEMENTS

BILLING MONTH: October-11 DAGS 10B NO,; 1 2-27-5617 CONTRACT NO.: 55480
CONTRACTOR: STARCOM BUILDERS INC

VENDOR CODE: 27557700

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 BG7-820M $191,183.90 $16,882.00 $174,301.90

Totals: $191,183.90 $16,882.00 = | $174,301.90
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B0O7-820M $11,245.00 $3880.90 $10,364.10
Totals: $11,245.00 | $880.90 & | $10,364.10

Grand Total: $202,428.90 $17,762.90 .

L jo/z1/201]

DATE

{This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

. Vendor Code 27557700

" Cost Code 3A1

SV Ay 0T 7

Vaucher No,

- Verified By T s .



